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L ancaster (California, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - 20th Street East

Auction Opens. Mon, Jul 31 5:00pm PT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

World Air Power-A
Wings Of Fame -B
Aircraft Books-A
AAHS Journal-B
AAHS Journa-A

Strategy And Tactics Magazines-C
Basket Sea Fury Magazines-B

Air International -A
Poster -A

Poster Art-A

Art Poster-A

Art Poster-A

Poster Art-A

Cups And Saucers-A
Steins-B

Collectors Figurines -B
Collectors- Figurines -A
Masks-C

Dolls-A

Saki Tea Ceramic Set - B
Home Decor Figurines-B
Figurines-C

Animal Figurines B
Troll Dolls-A

Decor-B

Wedding Decor-A
Wedding Themed Decor-A
Wedding Decorative -B
Wedding Decor-A
Home Decorative -A
Home Decorative -A
Home Decor-A
Kitchenware -A

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Aug 11 7:15pm PT

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Home Decor-A
Signed Movie Posters-A
Movie Poster-A
Poster Print-A

Art Poster-C
Movie Poster-B
Movie Poster-A
Poster-A

Record Albums-C
Music CDs-A
Music Decor-A
Time Magazines-A
Star Trek Scripts-B
National Geographic -A
Home Decor-B
Glassware-A
Perfume Bottles-A
Kitchenware -A
Kitchenware -A
Kitchenware -A
Glassware -B
Home Decor-A
Trinket Boxes-A
Linens-A

Dolls-C
Kitchenware-B
Kitchenware -A
Kitchenware -A
Collectors Plates-C
Home Decor-A
Home Decor- A
Home Decor-C
Art -A
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Lot Title

0067 Floral Prints-A
0068 Art Print-A

0069 Art Print-C

0070 Framed Art Print-A
0071 Advertising -A

0072 Alaskan Themed Wall Art-A
0073 Wall Art-A

0074 Wall Art-C

0075 Artworks-A

0076 Advertising -A

0077 Wall Decor-B

0078 Framed Abstract Art by Victor Vasarely -A
0079 Frames-C

0080 Collection Of Law Books-A
0081 Home Decor-A
0082 Home Decor-A
0083 Glassware-A

0084 Home Decor-B
0085 Glassware-A

0086 Glassware- A

0087 Pink Glassware-C
0088 Home Decor-A
0089 Kitchenware-A
0090 Home Decor-A
0091 Home Decorative -B
0092 Costume Jewelry-A
0093 Costume Watches-C
0094 Costume Jewelry-A
0095 Costume Jewelry-B
0096 Costume Jewelry-A
0097 Costume Jewelry-C
0098 Costume Jewelry-A
0099 Costume Jewelry -A
0100 Costume Jewelry -B
0101 Costume Jewelry-A
0102 Costume Belts-A
0103 Lighting Fixtures-C

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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